Stratton VA IRB Roster


Stratton VA Medical Center, Institutional Review Board

113 Holland Avenue, Albany, NY 12208

FWA #: 00002073

	Name
	Term
	Contact Info
	Committee Role

	Brian McCandless, M.D.
	Acting Chair

08/28/07 – 08/27/10
	X66640 
Brian.McCandless@va.gov 
	Physician Scientist

	Aldona Baltch, M.D.
	08/28/07 – 08/27/10
	X66416 / 6559

Aldona.Baltch@va.gov 
	Physician Scientist

	Kristine Cipperley, B.S., LMHP 
	08/28/07 – 08/27/10
	X65586

Kristine.Cipperley@va.gov 
	Scientist

	Jeffery Fisher, M.D.
	08/28/07 – 08/27/10
	X66715 / 6812

Jeff.Fisher@med.va.gov 
	Physician Scientist

	Kurt Freeman, M.A.
	04/21/06-04/20/09
	X65633

Kurt.Freeman@va.gov 
	Social Scientist

	Richard Grembocki, R.Ph. 
	08/28/07 – 08/27/10
	X65744 / 66918

Richard.Grembocki@va.gov 
	Pharmacy Representative

	Petra Langner, M.D. 
	08/28/07 – 08/27/10
	X65325 
Petra.Langner@va.gov 
	Physician Scientist

	Daniel Moriarty, Professor
	08/28/07 – 08/27/10
	(518) 445-2344

dmori@mail.als.edu
	Community Representative

	Bruce Nelson, Ph.D.
	08/28/07 – 08/27/10
	X65320

Bruce.Nelson@va.gov 
	Social Scientist

	Betty Mahoney, RN, MS, EdD
	02/21/08 – 02/20/11
	(518) 786-1042
betty2rn@aol.com
	Nurse Scientist/Professor

	Linda Rodriguez, B.A. 
	Ex-officio, non-voting

08/28/07 – 08/27/10
	X65787
LindaA.Rodriguez@va.gov 
	Research Compliance Officer

	John Scott, RN, MSN, BC

Shirley A. Pikula, RN, MS HAS

(Alternate for J. Scott)
	11/17/05-11/16/08

11/17/05-11/16/08
	(607) 664-4627

John.Scott5@med.va.gov 

(607) 664-4515

Shirley.Pikula2@va.gov
	Nurse Scientist

Nurse Scientist



	Alfred Siegel, Chaplain
	10/27/05-10/26/08
	X65749

Alfred.Siegel@va.gov 
	Non-Scientist

	Laurence Kaminsky, PhD
	Ex-officio, non-voting

08/28/07 – 08/27/10
	X65623
Laurence.Kaminsky@va.gov
	ACOS R&D

	Antoinette Smith


	Ex-officio, non-voting 

08/26/08 – 08/25/11
	X65603

Antoinette.Smith@va.gov
	Privacy Officer



	John Carroll-Barbuto, MPA, LCSW
	Ex-officio, non-voting

9/17/07 – 9/16/10
	X65621

John.Carroll-Barbuto@va.gov
	AO, Research & Development


* All members listed are voting members, unless otherwise noted









Coordinator: Jessica M. Capeci, 626-5626, Jessica.Capeci2@va.gov

9/24/2008

